
1 AGAEIRU

2 INELOU[ AGREAI H3  18 18

3 BIEIEIW fLUORINE 5D  78 96

4 MIEEPIQ BIWA 7E  25 121

5 DOEEEAQ IMPIE 8A  31 152

6 EQEEOSU WAD G7  17 169

7 DOTTUE[ MOQUEES B8  62 231

8 LIMALAR DETaTOUE 12A 72 303

9 HFENSEV ARMAILLI A1  80 383

10 STAPOBX FEVES L1  38 421

11 REBONPT SAX M2  47 468

12 NBIKJEZ TROPE N2  42 510

13 NEAHOSS ZEK G1  52 562

14 EGOSHIT NAZES 1E  42 604

15 DLECUGU HOSTIE O6  32 636

16 BGLNHTU DECUE H11 24 660

17 LBMENOT THUG C12 28 688

18 AERARUV COMBLENT 13H 78 766

19 NRRLRAY AVENU N10 29 795

20 NLNFRIR RAYE 2D  66 861

FIL C2  29 890

Coup

lundi 12 septembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


